WC Series Variable Speed Dual Screw Chiller
175 to 275 Ton
Water Cooled Screw Chiller - 60 Hz
S
P
E
C
IF

WC SERIES VARIABLE SPEED DUAL SCREW CHILLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
All WC Series Screw Chillers product is Safety listed under UL1995 thru ETL.
Model Nomenclature
Electrical Availabilityy
Voltage Dual Variable Speed
208-230/60/3/ /
460/60/3/ / ● ● ●
575/60/3/ /
7/21/19
● - “CH” only models
W CH V E 275 * 4 A
2-3 5 6-8 10 11 12
Brand
  W - WaterFurnace
Model Type
  CH – Heat Recovery Chiller
Compressor Type
   V – Variable Speed
Cabinet Configuration
   E – Enclosed
Unit Capacity (Nominal Tons)
   175,225,275
Vintage
   * – Factory Use Only
Voltage
   4 – 460/60/3
Electrical Option
   A – Standard, Fused Disconnect
Control Option
    B – Stand-Alone / BACnet
Non-Standard Options
   SSS – None
Future Option
   N – Not Applicable
Future Option
   0 – Not Applicable
Future Option
   0 – Not Applicable
Future Option
   N – Not Applicable
Water Control Option
   6FA - 6" w/iso vlv
Water Coil Option
   B – Brazed-Plate
Refrigeration Option
   3 – EEV
Cabinet Option
   S – Standard
Sound Kit Option
   B – Sound Kit
13 1514 16 17 - 19 20 21 22 23 24-2691 4
B B S 3 B 6FA N 0 0 N SSS
Fused Disconnect
ory Usee OOnly